C1200	M5282
F I Juli	
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	900253669579
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
	11/12/1301062006 <b>*</b> *87.50
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	ಸ್
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	13 DEC -5 AM 9: 19
Office Use Only	<i>د</i> ی
1	
US13000102830	5 12/17/13

----

i.

:

į

### **COVER LETTER**

- <u>†</u>

. .t:

TO: New Filing Section **Division of Corporations** 

#### adraigos Same of SUBJECT: M Corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Not for Profit Corporation for Authorization to Conduct its Affairs in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", or "Certificate of Status" and check are submitted to register the above referenced not for profit corporation to conduct its affairs in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Sharon Gross Name of Person	
Madraigos, Inc. Firm/Company	
	13
936 Broadway Addiress	<b>13 DEC -5</b>
Woodmere, NY 11598 City/State and Zip Code	
SQTOSS D madral gos, ora J-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	STATE DEATIONS
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Sharon Gross at (516) 316-3549, 371 Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Num	- <u>325</u> 0,×103

MAILING ADDRESS: New Filing Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

**STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:** New Filing Section **Division of Corporations** Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee

□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

**\$78.75** Filing Fee & Certified Copy

**2** \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy Sentin with 1st submission



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 13, 2013

SHARON GROSS 936 BROADWAY WOODMERE, NY 11598

SUBJECT: MADRAIGOS, INC. Ref. Number: W13000062830

-----

We have received your document for MADRAIGOS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document is illegible and not acceptable for imaging. We ask that you type or carefully print the information in the appropriate blocks.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 413A00026272

DEC Ч 14 9: ശ Ű

μ

DEC -2

맴감

ယ

RECEIVED

www.sunbiz.org

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 617.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Additional S. The Name of corporation must include the word "INCORPORATED" or "CORPORATION" or words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present. "Company" or "Co." may not be used as a corporate suffix by a nonprofit corporation.)
2. New York 3. 41-2209053 (FEI number, if applicable)
4. <u>6-20-2006</u> (Date of Incorporation) 5. <u>Derpetual</u> (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")
6. (Date first conducted affairs in Florich if prior to registration. See sections 617.1501 & 617.1502, F.S. to determine penalty liability.)
7. 936 Broadway, Woodmere, NY 11598
936 Broadway, Woodmere NY 11598
8. Awareness of issues facing teens of risk a their families, fundra ising (Purpose(s) of corporation muthorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of Florida)
9. Name and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Name: Hershel Krupp
Office Address: <u>901 South State Rd</u> <u>Hollywood</u> Florida <u>33023</u> (Zip Code)
10. Registered agent's acceptance: Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the places designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. If further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of the duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and, addresses of officers and/or directors	FILEU
A. DIRECTORS	SECRE GARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CURPORATIONS
Chairman: Ephraim Kumer	13 DEC -5 AM 9: 19
Address: 41 Lawrence Ave	
lawrence, NY 11559	
Vice Chairman:	and a construction of the second s
Address:	
Director: DOBPATUISNICKIU	
Address: 992 Peninsula Blud	
Woodmere NY 11598	
Director: Jack Jeter	
Address: 557 Nephine Ave	
Old Woodmere, NY 11598	
B. OFFICERS	
President: Dr. Steven Levine	
Address: 385 Church Ave	
Vice President:	
Address:	
Secretary:	
Address:	
Treasurer:	
Address:	
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing addition	al officers and/or directors
13. (Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 1	2 of the application)
14. Ephraim Kumer, Chairman, Board of (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing appl	Directors ication)

Note\* see attached for additional directors.

•

,

#### Madraigos Additional Board Members

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE JIVISE Y FE CORPORATIONS

## 13 DEC -5 AM 9: 19

David Aidelson 388 Longacre Ave Woodmere, NY 11598 Simcha Goldberg 983 Dartmouth Lane Woodmere, NY 11598 David Klein 255 Oakwood Ave Cedarhurst, NY 11516 Jonathan Kutner 9 Harborview West Lawrence, NY 11559 Jason Lieber 344 Atlantic Ave Cedarhurst, NY 11516 Ushi Shafran 293 Roselle Ave Cedarhurst, NY 11516 1169 Beach 9th St Naftali Solomon

Far Rockaway, NY 11691

# State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that the Certificate of Incorporation of MADRAIGOS, INC. was filed on 06/22/2006, as a Not-for-Profit Corporation and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is an existing corporation.





\*\*\*

WITNESS my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 01st day of November two thousand and thirteen.

atuting Siardina

Executive Deputy Secretary of State